VILLAGE OF VANLUE, HANCOCK COUNTY

6/14/2021 8:17:27 AM

Fund Summary UAN v2021.2
May 2021
Current
Starting Month To Date Year To Date Month To Date Year To Date Ending Fund Reserve for Unencumbered

Fund # Fund Name Fund Balance Revenue Revenue Expenditures Expenditures Balance Encumbrance Fund Balance
1000  General $288,887.77 $17,572.68 $67,511.35 $7,242.40 $25,157.38 $299,218.05 $13,007.21 $286,210.84
2011  Street Construction Maint. & Repair $42,791.09 $1,685.38 $6,615.87 $2,278.30 $10,019.09 $42,198.17 $16,261.81 $25,936.36
2021 State Highway $15,625.81 $137.42 $2,049.68 $0.00 $0.00 $15,763.23 $0.00 $15,763.23
2101  Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2151  Federal Grants $455.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $455.23 $0.00 $455.23
2152  Cares Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2401 St Lighting - Special Assessment $50,712.00 $0.00 $11,318.43 $1,031.82 $4,364.93 $49,680.18 $5,635.07 $44,045.11
3901 OWDA WATER Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901  Other Capital Projects $5,575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,575.00 $0.00 $5,575.00
5101  Water Operating $227,390.95 $11,875.01 $64,620.26 $3,991.39 $29,700.72 $235,274.57 $7,525.36 $227,749.21
5102  Water Operating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5201 Sewer Operating $272,934.24 $3,710.70 $20,208.20 $1,578.26 $10,488.54 $275,066.68 $2,190.33 $272,876.35
5701  Enterprise Improvement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5702  Enterprise Improvement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5721  Water Capital Project Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5722  Pump Station Capitol Project- Sewer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5741  Sewer Enterprise Debt Service Reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5742  Water Enterprise Debt Service Reserve $76,156.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76,156.23 $0.00 $76,156.23

Report Total: $980,528.32 $34,981.19 $172,323.79 $16,122.17 $79,730.66 $999,387.34 $44,619.78 $954,767.56
Last reconciled to bank: 05/31/2021 — Total other adjusting factors: $21.63
Report reflects selected information. Page 1 of 1



